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Dealer Address Contact Email Phone Map Location

Advanced Communications 124 N. West St. - Carlinville, IL 62626  Andy Eustice aeustice@advancedcomm.biz (217) 248-5567 I

Apex Communications 902 E Main - Fairfield, IL 62837  Chris Miller apexcomm@frontier.com (618) 599-2557 or (618) 599-6585 J

Bearcom 373 Haynes  - Wood Dale, IL 60191  Don Sarason don.sarason@bearcom.com (630) 475-3868 ext 20221 C

B-K Electric 501 N Federal - Griggsville, IL 62340  Jim Eatock jim@b-kelectric.com (217) 833-2488 or (573) 754-2113 H
Cawley Communications                           
dba Starved Rock Communications 8 Route 6 West - Peru, IL 61354  Mac Cawley mac1349@sbcglobal.net (815) 780-7875 or (815)780-0939 E

Lincoln Land Communications 1326 W Kickapoo St - Lincoln, IL 62656  Dennis Bruns dennis@llcinconline.com (217) 735-5454 or (217) 737-7355 G

Pulse Technology Partners LLC 610 State Route 116, Suite D - Metamora, IL Greg Roberts groberts@strebor.us (844) 357-2327 F

Radicom 2604 N Chappel Hill Rd - McHenry, IL 60051  Bob Lueders blueders@radicom.com (815) 385-4224 D

Squad Technologies PO Box 1 - Towanda, IL 61776  Royce Craft rksquadtechllc@gmail.com (866) 686-7354 or  (309) 838-7082 K

Icom East Coast Service Center Address Contact Email Phone

New Jersey Service Center 
17000 Commerce Parkway – Suite B; Mount 
Laurel, NJ  08054 Service Team

https://www.icomamerica.com/en/
contact-repair.aspx (800) 306-1380
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